Multi-band Sub-1GHz and 2.4GHz Wireless Module with PA Datasheet
info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
BDE-MB1354P102
1 / 15
General Description
The BDE-MB1354P102 is a multi-band Sub-1GHz and 2.4GHz wireless module supporting Thread, Zigbee®, Bluetooth® 5.2
low Energy, IEEE 802.15.4g, IPv6-enabled smart objects (6LoWPAN), mioty, Wi-SUN, Amazon Sidewalk, proprietary systems
including TI 15.4-Stack (Sub-1GHz and 2.4GHz), and concurrent multiprotocol through a Dynamic Multiprotocol Manager

BDE-MB1354P102
14 / 15
7. Ordering Information
Part Number Size (mm) Core Chip Shipping Form MOQ
BDE-MB1354P102NN32 26 × 19 × 2.15 CC1354P106T0RGZ Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-MB1354P102NU32 26 × 19 × 2.15 CC1354P106T0RGZ Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-MB1354P102NA32 26 × 19 × 2.15 CC1354P106T0RGZ Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-MB1354P102UN32 26 × 19 × 2.15 CC1354P106T0RGZ Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-MB1354P102UU32 26 × 19 × 2.15 CC1354P106T0RGZ Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-MB1354P102UA32 26 × 19 × 2.15 CC1354P106T0RGZ Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-MB1354P102NN0 26 × 19 × 2.15 CC1354P106T0RGZ Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-MB1354P102NU0 26 × 19 × 2.15 CC1354P106T0RGZ Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-MB1354P102NA0 26 × 19 × 2.15 CC1354P106T0RGZ Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-MB1354P102UN0 26 × 19 × 2.15 CC1354P106T0RGZ Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-MB1354P102UU0 26 × 19 × 2.15 CC1354P106T0RGZ Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-MB1354P102UA0 26 × 19 × 2.15 CC1354P106T0RGZ Tape & Reel 1K
8. Revision History
Revision Date Description
V0.1 8-April-2024 Preliminary, draft
The latest datasheet can be found with this link.